
LOTS 82 & 81
IN OR 2712/1580
EX S-1 OF LOT 81

BREW JOSHUA & JEANNETTE P
44376 CAULKINS DR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

06-1N-25-199S-0082-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8007.00

03/13/2024 MLU

01/06/2023 KWA 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
6

121,452
364

60,000
181,816
12,804

169,012
0

169,012
181,816

0

195,893

2712/1580 5/10/2024 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIS SHERRY

BREW JOSHUA & JEANN

1435/1547 8/08/2006 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGGINBOTHAM NORWOOD 

HARRIS SHERRY
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C18718 CO ISSUED 0 11/01/2006

B18718 NEW CONSTR 0 11/01/2006

E18311 ELEC OTHER 0 11/01/2006

M12224 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2006

P11753 OTHER 0 11/01/2006

HX Base Yr

44376 CAULKINS DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0200 01 1,512 109.1400 87.31 132,013 2006 2006 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SFR MODULR – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 121,452

1,512 1,512 121,452

BAS=[YR=2006] W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS
2006

56

27

56

27

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 8 13 104.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 35 364

364

1 000100 C SFR 0 0005 RM 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 60,000


